A.I.P.M.

Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della Matematica
«Alfredo Guido»

I.C.MARIA SCHININA' 2019/20
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Studente

DI PIETRO LUIGI

MARSIANO MADDALENA
ROSANO ANNA
PUSELLO ARIANNA
LEONE MICAELA
GURRIERI GIADA
BURRAFATO GIUSEPPE
MOLE' IRENE
PLUCHINO ALESSANDRA

FIRRITO ANGELO
PIERPAOLO
SCHININA' SALVATORE

CAFISO SARA
TUMINELLO ALESSIO
DIQUATTRO SOPHIA

Classificati Categoria: S 2

Data di
nascita

22/01/08

21/11/07
08/10/07
18/09/07
02/05/07
28/03/08
14/12/07
13/12/07
20/08/07
29/06/07

29/06/07
03/06/07
07/04/07
24/01/07
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Punteggio
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